Bus Timetable (Airport ¢ Kotohira)

ZEREZIR
SToH 2021 May1- May31 5A1H~5H31H

Osacho
X FRET 7:56 9:41 : X4 14:.01 %5 15:36 %6 18:01
Koubaitei
= 7:57 9:42 : X4 14:02 X5 15:37 X6 18:02
Kotosankaku
ZSH 7:57 9:42 : X4 14:.02 %5 15:37 %6 18:02
Omiyabashi
RKEE 7:58 9:43 : X4 14:.03 X5 15:38 X6 18:03
Kotohira Station
JREFER 8:00 9:45 : X4 14:05 X5 15:40 X6 18:05
Kotochumae
Zrha 8:02 9:47 : X4 14:07 X5 15:42 %6 18:07
Mannocho Yakuba
FADSET#% IS 8:05 9:50 : X4 14:10 X5 15:45 %6 18:10
Udon Kaido
SEAEE 8:09 9:54 : X4 14:14 X5 1549 X6 18:14
New Reoma World
NEWLZA<IT—ILF 8:19 10:04 : X4 14:24 X5 1559 X6 18:24
Takamatsu Airport
= ANk 8:46 10:31 : X4 14:51 X5 16:26 X6 18:51
DZ°'a“r’t‘Lri2g¢|t;e ﬁf\ﬁgﬁg IEE11:45 | ANA13:35 | ANA16:00 | ANA17:40 | ANA19:40
E&_EEE % 5950 JAL11:25 | JAL13:40 | JAL15:40 | JAL17:20 | JAL20:10

BIREERZTETEL, RITHOBIFERBEIZKY.
FZIREYVBENSCENHYET,

Tokyo flights ANA 9:00 . . . = a .
Arrival time JAL 855 ANA11:00[ ANA12:45( ANA15:10 | #FE16:50 | ANA18:55

HEFEERZ BE 9:10 JAL10:40] JAL13:00] JAL 14:50 | JAL 16:30 | JAL19:30

Takamatsu Airport
SREE X : X2 11:15 X3 13:00 %4 15:25 X5 17:10 X6 19:45
New Reoma World
NEWLZATT—ILE |28 : X2 11:43 %3 13:28 X4 1553 X5 17:38 6 20:13
Udon Kaido
S5EAEHE P : X2 11:49 X3 13:34 X4 1559 X5 17:44 36 20:19
Mannocho Yakuba

FADSM &G

Kotochumae

3
Konpirasan Entrance 0) ﬁ

CAULSAAD
Vanth Get off only
INTFHK
Omiyabashi
AEE
Kotohira Station
JREFEER X1 10:08 %2 12:03 %3 13:48 %4 16:13 X5 17:58 X%

Kotosankaku

SO/ BEEDH

%Eg' Get off only

Osacho

K ARET X1 10:10 %2 12:05 %3 13:50 %4 16:15 %5 18:.00 X6 20:35
FE/)\AFZIFRURL kinkuubusjimdo.com ZFZE/NAXA—JLFRL A kinkuubus@mec.pikara.ne jp
¥ 1(%5/1~6,15,22,29H (£9:30%,
¥ 2[35/6~11,13,15,17,19,21,23,25,27,29,31 H (¥ 10:55%,
X3(X5/1,4581%13:15%,
% 4(%5/2,6~318 [LE{K,

X532 $06,7,9,10,11,13,15,17,19,21,23,25,27,29,311%16:45% . 5/81F &K,
X6135/3(%19:10%, 5/6 LRI EIK,

oA 2A<5 TEL 0877—75—2920
BRVENEE ==, = FAX0877—89-0502




